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SCHOOL OF  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE, 
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                 MERIT LIST-2 FOR ADMISSION IN B.Sc (2021-2024) IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

                                      
S. 

NO. 

FORM NO. APPLICATION 

NO. 

NAME  FATHER’S 

NAME  

CAT   D.O.B MARKS 

OBTAIN

ED (%) 

 

 

   1. 

 

 

20210130217 
 

 

 

UG/2021-
2024/105315 
 

 

 
ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 
 

 

 
SACHITA 
PRASAD 
 

 

 

BCI 
 

 

 

29/05/2004 
 

 

 

64.8 
 

 

 

  2. 

 

 

20210166445 
 

 

 

UG/2021-
2024/171169 
 

 

 

SWETA 
KUMARI 
 

 

 

JAI PRAKASH 
YADAV 
 

 

 

GEN 
 

 

 

03/10/2004 
 

 

 

81.6 
 

 

 

  3. 

 

 

20210162849 
 

 

 

UG/2021-
2024/173457 
 

 

 

AYUSH 
KUMAR 
 

 

 

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
YADAV 
 

 

 

BCII 
 

 

 

 

05/04/2003 
 

 

 

73.6 
 

 

 

  4. 

 

 

20210210296 
 

 

 

UG/2021-
2024/230717 
 

 

 

ADITYA RAJ 
 

 

 

DEVENDRA 
KUMAR 
DWIVEDI 
 

 

 

GEN 
 

 

 

25/03/2002 
 

 

 

69.0 
 

 

 

  5.  

 

 

20210227464 
 

 

 

UG/2021-
2024/204748 
 

 

 

PARKASH 
MARANDI 
 

 

 

RAMCHANRA 
MARANDI 
 

 

 

ST 
 

 

 

16/01/1997 
 

 

 

60.0 
 

 

  6. 

 

20210229544 
 

 

UG/2021-
2024/110633 
 

 

 

PRACHETA 
SAHU 
 

 

DEV 
NARAYAN 
SAHU 
 

 

BC-I 
 

 

28/05/2003 
 

 

83.2 
 

 

  7. 

 

20210230578 
 

 

UG/2021-
2024/224981 
 

 

SAHIL 
KUMAR 
MAHTO 
 

 

ALAM 
MAHTO 
 

 

BCI 
 

 

29/12/2002 
 

 

75.8 
 

 

   8. 

 

20210240409 
 

 

UG/2021-
2024/243740 
 

 

PANKAJ 
KUMAR 
MAHTO 
 

 

 

 

BCI 
 

 

08/09/2003 
 

 

66.0 
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   9. 

 

20210262596 
 

 

UG/2021-
2024/282899 
 

 

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
 

 

Dr. 
SK SHARMA 
 

 

BCI 
 

 

10/12/2002 
 

 

76.8 
 

 

 

• All the selected students report in the Environmental Science Department for admission with 

their Original educational documents and it’s Xerox on or before 10/09/2021. 

• Required documents are as follows; 

1.  Marksheet of class X and XII 

2.  CLC/TC 

3.  6 Passport sized photos 

4.  Addhar card 

5.  Migration certificate  

 


